



Parts List \* TBS5000

Ref No	Parts No	Description	Qty	Ref No	Parts No	Description	Qty
1	1086	1/4" x 2" Hex Hd Bolt	6	19	1097	Calibration Indicator	1
2	1655	1/4" x 2" Round Hd Bolt	1	20	3060	Tube Plug	4
3	6129	1/4" x 1-1/2" Hex Hd Bolt	8	21	1062	Clevis	2
4*	1647	1/4" x 1/2" Hex Hd Bolt	1	22	5050	Hopper	1
5	1840	1/2" x 1-3/4" Clevis Pin	1	23*	1307	Slide Plate	1
6	1262	1/8" x 1-1/4" Cotter Pin	2	24	6171	Axle	1
7*	5063	#6 x 3/8" Screw	2	25	5051	Hopper Support	2
8	1042	#14 Hitch Pin Clip	2	26	5053	Cross Brace	1
9	5060	Drive Wheel Clip	1	27	6122	Gear Case Assembly	1
10*	1008	3/8" Retaining Ring	1	28	5059	Wheel	2
11	6127	1/4" Rubber Washer	4	29	6155	Right Hand Hitch Arm	1
12	6143	1/4" Fender Washer	4	30	6156	Left Hand Hitch Arm	1
13	1646	5/8" Flat Washer	5	31	6225	Double Bent Tow Bar	1
14	1269	1/4" Wing Nut	1	32*	2656	Cable Assembly	1
15	1270	1/4" Hex Nut	15	<b>*ATTACHED AT FACTORY</b>			
16*	5050C	Plastic Slide Plate Clamp	2				
17*	1098	3/16" Cable Clamp	1				
18	6214	5/8" Plastic Bushing	2				